
8/12 (1st Practice), 8/22 (1st Scrimmage), 8/29 (1st game), 11/2 (Last game) and max 9 games 10/11 - 10/21

Week # DAY DATE OPPONENT Home/Away Bus Leaves START TIME
Scrimmage Thur 8/21/2025 Estes Park HS Away 3:00 PM 6:00 PM

0 Thur 8/28/2025 Littleton HS (Varsity) HOME TBD 7:00 PM
2 Mon 9/8/2025 OPEN Away TBD TBD
3 Sat 9/13/2025 Middle Park HS (Varsity) Away 8:00 AM 12:00 PM
4 Mon 9/15/2025 BYE Week Bye Week
5 Sat 9/27/2025 Elizabeth HS (Homecoming) HOME TBD 2:00 PM
6 Mon 10/6/25 Flatirons Academy HOME 4:30 PM
7 Mon 10/13/25 at Denver Christian Away 2:30 PM 4:15 PM
8 Sat 10/18/25 Pinnacle (Senior Game)(Varsity) Home 11:00 AM
9 Sat 10/25/25 Englewood Away 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
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  GO RAMS!
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